		22		199		<u></u>	1	B. 18	2
ì	· T	0			1.1		4.000		24
ł	1.	U	ិណីសម	54			112		٠ii

Vol<u>\_\_\_\_\_\_</u>Page\_**3456**.2. 96 NOV -1 P1:22

me:	LORE	NLE	VANS				
ress:		BLY M			ICUI	OFF	
	RD	<b>N7</b>		0	R 976	23	
	BON	LINZA			<u></u>		54 S.

WHEN RECORDED MAIL

27669

## SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

WHEREAS, LOREN L EVANS AN UNMARRIED MAN was the original Trustor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY as the original Trustee, and America's Wholesale Lender was the original Beneficiary under that certain Deed of Trust dated 11/02/1994 and recorded on 11/14/1994, in Book M94, Page 34821, Document # 90964 of Official Records of Klamath County, State of Oregon and covering the following described property:

Assigned

N Add

> Date: Inst #: Book: N/A Page: N/A

LOTS 3.4,5.27 AND 28, BLOCK 69, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT PLAT NO. 3, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

WHEREAS, the undersigned Beneficiary is the present Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust and WHEREAS, the undersigned desires to substitute a new Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and stead of said original Trustee thereunder.

NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby substitutes:

Ticor Title Insurance (All)

Whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the singular number includes plural.

COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORPORATION

DOING BUSINESS AS AMERICA'S WHOLESALE LENDER

Dated: 10/08/1996

COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. FKA COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORPORATION

1

Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka. Countrywide Funding Corporation)

andacel Candace Kees

Bv

Assistant Secretary

Jaimin

rginia Gobert ssistant Secretary

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF COLLIN

On 10/08/1996, personally appeared before me Candace Kees and Virginia Gobert who being duly sworn did say, each for himself that s/he, the said Candace Kees is the Assistant Secretary and s/he the said Virginia Gobert is the Assistant Secretary of Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka. Countrywide Funding Corporation), and that the within and foregoing instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and said Candace Kees and Virginia Gobert each duly acknowledged to me that said corporation executed the same and that the seal affixed is the seal of said corporation.

My Commission expires: 04/22/2000

Prepared by Barbara Moore

0

attles Patrice Goodwin

Notary Public, (Residing at COLLIN, TEXAS)

CHL Loan #: 2333648

	CERCENCER SECTOR
	PATRICE GOODWIN
8 2 - 4 - 12	Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS
WILMIN	
K VIII	My Commission Explin 14-22-00

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

